PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1423

Page 3, line 11, replace "true and full" with "taxable"

Page 3, line 14, replace "true and full" with "taxable"

Page 3, line 16, replace "three" with "two" and replace "or the change in the with "from its taxable value in the previous year."

Page 3, remove lines 17 and 18

Renumber accordingly